BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Manby Meat and Fish - Deluxe Christmas Meat Hamper

29.10.25

Name Ticket Number
Charlene Lesman 3
Brodie Wilkinson 5
Elaine Grace 6
Tina Webster 10
Megan Bickerdyke 14
Emma Saunders 17
Karen Bartup 18
Lucy Sizer 20
Emma Saunders 23
Karen Attwood 24
Nicola Gregory 27
Ryan Mercer 30
Dean Martin Walters 31
James Heatley 34
Ryan Mercer 35
Aaron Taylor 36
Andrew Mason 38
Susan Sams 43
Chloe Pridgeon 44
Adele Elder 49

Ellie Prescott 50



BL ZE
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Christine Marper 56
Allison Cairns 57
Christine Marper 58
Susan Sams 59
Suzi Marshall 60
Sonya Pope 62
Christine Marper 63
Samantha Mcconville 64
Charlene Lesman 66
Charlotte Harneiss 67
Kyra Drury 74
Megan Bickerdyke 77
Michelina Sikes-Piazza 78
Charlotte Harneiss 80
Susan Sams 82
Tracy Dables 84
Nicola Gregory 85
Megan Bickerdyke 86
Dwane Donnor 89
Ellie Prescott 91
Emily Andrews 100
Aaron Taylor 101
Elaine Grace 103

Adele Elder 104
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Susan Sams 112
Samuel Wilkinson 115
Katrina Atkins 125
Caroline Smith-Green 127
Susan Sams 132
Tracy Dables 133
Megan Bickerdyke 134
Brodie Wilkinson 139
Karen Attwood 140
Elisha Holland 143
Maria Spence 144
Stephanie Doull 146
Adele Elder 147
Sonya Pope 149
Amie Smith 152
Andrew Mason 153
Kirstie Faithfull 158
Karen Bartup 166
Charlene Lesman 167
Susan Sams 168
Ryan Mercer 170
Tina Webster 171
Kirstie Faithfull 173

Dwane Donnor 176



Aaron Taylor
Charlotte Harneiss
Susan Sams
Nicola Gregory
Dwane Donnor
Megan Bickerdyke
Emma Saunders
Charlotte Harneiss
Susan Sams
Nicola Gregory
Nicola Gregory
Elaine Grace
Maria Spence
Shannon Priestley
Paul Maddison
Ellie Prescott
Elaine Grace
Elisha Holland
Allison Cairns
Nicola Gregory
Carl Rounce
Audrey Jarman
Caron Davis

Sarah Lampard
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186

187

189

192

193

194

195

196

199

207

210

217

220

221

222

225

226

227

231

236

238

239

242

245



Susan Sams
Susan Sams
Susan Sams
Susan Sams
Ben Mumby
Tracy Dables
Alex Porter

Elaine Grace

Caroline Smith-Green

Michelle Stott
Ryan Mercer
Susan Sams
Susan Sams
Kirstie Faithfull
Ellie Prescott
Audrey Jarman
Brodie Wilkinson
Susan Sams
Nicola Gregory
Kim Burbanks
Tina Webster
Deborah Ross
Charlene Lesman

Amy Epton
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305

306

307

310



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Samuel Wilkinson 312
Andrew Mason 313
Charlene Lesman 318
Susan Sams 320
Susan Sams 321
Georgia Barker 324
Samantha Mcconville 325
Maria Spence 327
Charlene Lesman 328
Hazel Tuplin 330
Elisha Holland 331
Allison Cairns 332
Kirstie Faithfull 337
Adele Elder 338
Sonya Pope 339
Nicola Gregory 340
Brodie Wilkinson 341
Shannon Priestley 342
Shannon Priestley 344
Deborah Ross 345
Kirk Riley 346
Charlene Lesman 348
Susan Sams 349

Tracy Dables 352
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Karen Bartup 358
Elaine Grace 360
Samantha Mcconville 362
Ellie Prescott 365
Chloe Pridgeon 367
Georgia Barker 370
Nicola Gregory 371
Susan Sams 375
Carl Rounce 376
Amy Epton 377
Shannon Norris 383
Tina Webster 385
Susan Sams 387
Samuel Wilkinson 388
Adele Elder 389
Nicola Gregory 392
Chloe Pridgeon 396
Ellie Prescott 402
Kirstie Faithfull 403
Nicola Gregory 404
Tracy Dables 405
Tracy Dables 406
Emily Andrews 407

Tina Webster 408



Neal Blyth
Elaine Grace
Karen Bartup

Paul Maddison
Allison Cairns
Kristian Tolley
Samuel Wilkinson
Kim Burbanks
Charlotte Harneiss
Nicola Gregory
Elaine Grace
Carl Rounce
Sonya Pope
Tracy Dables
George Bellars
Elaine Grace
Neal Blyth
Kirstie Faithfull
Susan Sams
Nicola Gregory
Brodie Wilkinson
Susan Sams
Nicola Gregory

Timothy Brewster
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440
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448
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Ryan Mercer 459
SIMON Snowden 463
Samantha Mcconville 464
Paul Maddison 467
Tina Webster 469
Audrey Jarman 471
Charlene Lesman 473
Nicola Gregory 474
Adele Elder 477
Ellie Prescott 479
Ellie Prescott 481
Nicola Gregory 484
Nicola Gregory 489
Elaine Grace 490
Susan Sams 492
Dwane Donnor 493
Carl Rounce 495
Sonya Pope 498
Julia Lewing 507
Susan Sams 509
Susan Sams 510
Samantha Mcconville 513
Tracy Dables 516

Stephanie Doull 522



Brodie Wilkinson

Andrew Mason

Elaine Grace

Deborah Ross

Charlene Lesman

Jodie Bell

Michelle Stott

Kim Burbanks

Susan Sams

Jodie Addison-French

Neal Blyth
Timothy Brewster
Charlene Lesman

Susan Sams
James Heatley
Brodie Wilkinson
Neal Blyth
Maria Spence
Chloe Pridgeon
Timothy Brewster
Susan Sams
Carl Rounce
Audrey Jarman

Andrew Mason
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S77
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May Woodward 581
Tracy Dables 582
Tracy Dables 583

James Heatley 585
Carl Rounce 586
Caron Davis 592
Kim Burbanks 596

Dean Martin Walters 598
Nicola Gregory 599
Audrey Jarman 600

Charlene Lesman 602
Susan Sams 603
Katrina Atkins 606
Laura Waterhouse 609
Tina Webster 612
Susan Sams 613

Paul Maddison 614
Maria Spence 619
Maria Spence 620

Brodie Wilkinson 621
Aaron Taylor 622
Ellie Prescott 623

Angela Appleby 624

Elaine Grace 625
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Samuel Wilkinson 626
Allison Cairns 628
Allison Cairns 629
Deborah Ross 636
Sophie Smith 637
Katrina Atkins 650

Sonya Pope 651
Ben Mumby 653
Susan Sams 657
Susan Sams 661
Emily Andrews 664
Dwane Donnor 667
Sara Maddison 672
Sonya Pope 673
Elaine Grace 677

Brodie Wilkinson 680
Allison Cairns 681
Tracy Dables 686
Susan Sams 687

Charlene Lesman 688
Sophie Smith 693
Nicola Gregory 694
Karen Attwood 698

Katrina Atkins 700
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Gail Brocklebank 703
Elaine Grace 714
Allison Cairns 715

Brodie Wilkinson 717
Paul Maddison 718

Nicola Gregory 723
Deborah Ross 725
Chloe Pridgeon 726
Charlotte Harneiss 729
Neal Blyth 730
Elaine Grace 731
Michelle Stott 732
Adele Elder 734
Karen Attwood 736
Charlene Lesman 737
Jodie Addison-French 744
Karina Brooks 751
Katrina Atkins 752

Emma Saunders 756
Maria Spence 757
Elaine Grace 758
Elaine Grace 759

Samuel Wilkinson 761

Jodie Bell 762
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Nicola Gregory 763
Allison Cairns 764
Shannon Priestley 767
Chloe Pridgeon 769
Nicola Gregory 773
Chloe Pridgeon 774
Lucy Sizer 777
Nicola Gregory 778
Charlotte Harneiss 779
Samuel Wilkinson 780
Karen Bartup 782
Paul Maddison 785
Brodie Wilkinson 786
Susan Sams 787
Susan Sams 788
Michelle Stott 792
Tracy Dables 793
Chloe Pridgeon 794
Tracey Thomson 795
Amy Epton 796
Tracy Dables 797
Paul Maddison 799
Susan Sams 802

Katrina Atkins 804



Maria Spence
Samuel Wilkinson
Charlotte Harneiss

Elaine Grace
Charlotte Harneiss

Susan Sams

Sophie Smith

Jodie Addison-French

Tracy Dables
Maria Spence
Charlotte Harneiss
Ellie Prescott
Nicola Gregory
Emma Saunders
Tracy Dables
Shannon Oconnor
Ellie Prescott
Susan Sams
Dwane Donnor
Brodie Wilkinson
Elaine Grace
Kim Burbanks
Susan Sams

Susan Sams
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Nicola Gregory 858
Susan Sams 861
Tracy Dables 862
Maria Spence 864

Amie Smith 865

Stephanie Doull 866

Nicola Gregory 869
Allison Cairns 870
Tina Webster 871
Susan Sams 873

Andrew Mason 876

Adele Elder 879
Susan Sams 880
Susan Sams 881
Susan Sams 883
Shannon Oconnor 888

Kirstie Faithfull 891
Aaron Taylor 895
Allison Cairns 899
Susan Sams 902

Christine Marper 903
Susan Sams 906
Dean Martin Walters 910

Karen Attwood 912



James Heatley
Chloe Pridgeon
Susan Sams
Elaine Grace
Kirstie Faithfull
Christine Marper
Kirstie Faithfull
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Emily Andrews
Elaine Grace
Ellie Prescott
Neal Blyth
Tina Webster
Karen Bartup
Tracy Dables
James Heatley
Neal Blyth
Elaine Grace
Shannon Oconnor
Brodie Wilkinson
Michelle Stott
Christine Marper

Chloe Pridgeon
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Tracy Dables 972
Caroline Smith-Green 973
Tina Webster 974
Julie Salt 978
Samantha Mcconville 979
Joanne Veseli 982
Elaine Grace 983
Nicola Gregory 985
Charlene Lesman 986
Damien Bray 988
Katrina Atkins 989
May Woodward 990
Susan Sams 991
Carl Rounce 993
Stephanie Doull 996
Dwane Donnor 999
Shannon Oconnor 1001
Nicola Gregory 1006
Elaine Grace 1007
Chloe Pridgeon 1011
Ben Mumby 1013
Nicola Gregory 1017
Charlotte Harneiss 1021

Aaron Taylor 1022



Susan Epton
Andrew Mason
Karen Bartup
Audrey Jarman
Katrina Atkins
Caroline Smith-Green
Adele Elder
Adele Elder
Tracy Dables
Tracy Dables
Audrey Jarman
Tracy Dables
Tina Webster
Ben Mumby
Charlotte Harneiss
Ellie Prescott
Dean Martin Walters
Elaine Grace
Charlene Lesman
Maria Spence
Michelle Stott
Amie Smith
Susan Sams

Susan Sams
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Julie Salt 1086
Laura Waterhouse 1088
Nicola Gregory 1089
Tracy Dables 1091
Timothy Brewster 1092
Susan Sams 1095
Jodie Bell 1101
Susan Sams 1102
Megan Bickerdyke 1104
Susan Sams 1105
Tracy Dables 1106
Julie Salt 1107
Elisha Holland 1108
James Heatley 1109
Emily Andrews 1110
Susan Sams 1111
Ellie Prescott 1112
Emma Saunders 1113
Jodie Addison-French 1115
Maria Spence 1116
Emily Andrews 1120
Susan Sams 1122
Ellie Prescott 1123

Emily Andrews 1126
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Paul Maddison 1129
Charlene Lesman 1130
Susan Sams 1135
Julie Salt 1137
Nicola Gregory 1138
Susan Sams 1140
Kim Burbanks 1142
Maria Spence 1145
Julia Lewing 1146
Shannon Priestley 1152
Susan Sams 1154
Amy Epton 1157
Michelle Stott 1161
Sophie Smith 1164
Charlotte Harneiss 1165
Samantha Mcconville 1168
Sophie Smith 1170
James Heatley 1172
Katrina Atkins 1173
George Bellars 1174
Karen Attwood 1175
Lucy Sizer 1177
Charlotte Harneiss 1178

Andrew Mason 1180
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Julie Salt 1181
Laura Waterhouse 1184
Katrina Birmingham 1185
Adele Elder 1186
Tracy Dables 1190
Charlene Lesman 1193
Stephanie Doull 1194
Charlotte Harneiss 1196
Susan Sams 1197
Michelle Stott 1201
Allison Cairns 1202
Tracy Dables 1205
Susan Sams 1207
Deborah Ross 1210
Charlotte Harneiss 1211
Susan Sams 1218
Elaine Grace 1220
Megan Bickerdyke 1221
Jodie Addison-French 1222
Maria Spence 1224
Amy Epton 1225
Tracy Dables 1226
Tina Webster 1228

Adele Elder 1230



Kim Burbanks
Angela Appleby
Tracy Dables
Brodie Wilkinson
Tina Webster
Tracy Dables
Karen Bartup
Megan Bickerdyke
Emily Andrews
Jodie Addison-French
Elaine Grace
Paul Maddison
Allison Cairns
Julie Salt
Emily Andrews
Tracy Dables
Adele Elder
Brodie Wilkinson
Dean Martin Walters
Nicola Gregory
Christine Marper
Nicola Gregory
Susan Sams

Susan Sams

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1231

1232

1235

1238

1242

1243

1248

1250

1252

1256

1257

1259

1262

1266

1268

1271

1272

1273

1274

1275

1278

1280

1283

1284



Tracy Dables
Susan Sams
Shannon Oconnor
Tina Webster
Maria Spence
Susan Sams
Brodie Wilkinson
Carl Rounce
Nicola Gregory
Brodie Wilkinson
Ellie Prescott
Deborah Ross
Elaine Grace
Maria Spence
Elaine Grace
Michelle Stott
Timothy Brewster
Ben Mumby
Susan Sams
Sophie Smith
Karen Attwood
Charlotte Harneiss
Tracy Dables

Audrey Jarman
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1294

1295

1299

1306

1307

1312

1315

1321

1323

1324

1327

1329

1333

1334

1335

1336

1338

1343

1344

1345
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Tracy Dables 1346
Tracy Dables 1348
Elaine Grace 1349
Susan Sams 1355
Timothy Brewster 1358
Charlotte Harneiss 1361
Elaine Grace 1362
Elaine Grace 1370
Elaine Grace 1371
Elaine Grace 1372
Samuel Wilkinson 1373
Neal Blyth 1376
Chloe Pridgeon 1379
Carl Rounce 1383
Amie Smith 1384
Caroline Smith-Green 1386
Tracy Dables 1389
Susan Sams 1390
Denise Harkness 1391
Brodie Wilkinson 1394
Megan Bickerdyke 1395
Samantha Mcconville 1400
Elaine Grace 1402

Tina Webster 1404
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Paul Maddison 1409
Susan Sams 1410
Ben Mumby 1411

Emma Saunders 1416
Susan Sams 1418
Susan Sams 1423

Karen Attwood 1430

Samuel Wilkinson 1433

Andrew Mason 1439

Elisha Holland 1440

Shannon Oconnor 1445

Nicola Gregory 1446

Susan Sams 1449

Jodie Addison-French 1455
Paul Maddison 1456
Brodie Wilkinson 1458
Susan Sams 1459
Tracy Dables 1462
Megan Bickerdyke 1463
Charlotte Harneiss 1464
Andy Walters 1469
Samuel Wilkinson 1474
Adele Elder 1475

Elaine Grace 1476



James Heatley
Charlotte Harneiss
Brodie Wilkinson
Audrey Jarman
Charlotte Harneiss
Elisha Holland
Paul Maddison

Tracy Dables

Samantha Mcconville

Adele Elder
Lee Haywood
Sophie Smith

Adele Elder

Neal Blyth
Karen Attwood
Tracy Dables
Samuel Wilkinson
Susan Sams
Adele Elder
Shannon Oconnor
Laura Waterhouse
Jodie Bell
Ellie Prescott

Michelle Stott
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1489

1490

1491

1496

1498

1499

1502

1503

1505

1506

1507

1508

1509

1513

1514

1515

1520

1523

1524

1526

1528

1530
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Katrina Atkins 1531
Tracy Dables 1532
Michelle Stott 1534
James Heatley 1535
Tracy Dables 1537
Katrina Atkins 1540
Allison Cairns 1541
Ellie Prescott 1546
Samuel Wilkinson 1549
Timothy Brewster 1555
Megan Bickerdyke 1557
Ellie Prescott 1558
Caroline Smith-Green 1561
Carl Rounce 1563
Shannon Oconnor 1567
Brodie Wilkinson 1576
Nicola Gregory 1577
Allison Cairns 1578
Elisha Holland 1579
Allison Cairns 1583
Michelle Stott 1584
Laura Waterhouse 1586
Nicola Gregory 1587

Kirstie Faithfull 1588



Suzi Marshall
Chloe Pridgeon
Andrew Mason
Brodie Wilkinson

Susan Sams

Katrina Atkins

Maria Spence

Susan Sams

Susan Sams

Amy Epton

Dwane Donnor

Brodie Wilkinson
Charlotte Harneiss
Susan Sams
Oli Foale

Aaron Taylor

Susan Sams

Claudia Bush

Charlene Lesman
Tracy Dables
Adele Elder
Charlotte Harneiss
Ben Mumby

Susan Sams
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1590

1591

1596

1597

1598

1601

1603

1604

1605

1606

1607

1612

1613

1616

1621

1625

1626

1628

1629

1631

1633

1634

1636

1640
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Megan Bickerdyke 1642
Elaine Grace 1644
Tracy Dables 1645

Nicola Gregory 1646
Elaine Grace 1647
Dean Martin Walters 1648
Tracy Dables 1649
Charlotte Harneiss 1651
Caroline Smith-Green 1657

Shannon Priestley 1660
Susan Sams 1662
Carl Rounce 1663

Nicola Gregory 1665
Dwane Donnor 1666
Susan Sams 1667
Suzi Marshall 1670
Kirstie Faithfull 1672
Michelle Stott 1674

Shannon Priestley 1676
Ben Mumby 1677
Adele Elder 1680
Susan Sams 1683
Tina Webster 1684

Tracy Dables 1685
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Tracy Dables 1688
Carl Rounce 1693
Karen Attwood 1694
Chloe Pridgeon 1696
Katrina Atkins 1698
Megan Bickerdyke 1703
Tina Webster 1705
Georgia Barker 1706
Georgia Barker 1710
Susan Sams 1717
Carl Rounce 1719
Tracy Dables 1725
Katrina Atkins 1726
Tracy Dables 1727
Charlotte Harneiss 1728
Dean Martin Walters 1729
Adele Elder 1730
Katrina Atkins 1732
Samuel Wilkinson 1733
Chloe Pridgeon 1734
Megan Bickerdyke 1736
Nicola Gregory 1739
Carl Rounce 1741

Tracy Dables 1742
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Ben Mumby 1744
Ellie Prescott 1749
Tracy Dables 1751
Charlotte Harneiss 1753
Neal Blyth 1754
Julie Salt 1756
Tracy Dables 1759
Shannon Priestley 1760
Charlotte Harneiss 1761
Shannon Oconnor 1764
Megan Bickerdyke 1765
Susan Sams 1766
Shannon Priestley 1776
Susan Sams 1779
Susan Sams 1780
Elaine Grace 1782
Susan Sams 1785
Charlotte Harneiss 1787
Susan Sams 1788
Katrina Atkins 1789
Charlene Lesman 1790
Paul Maddison 1792
Michelle Stott 1793

Caroline Smith-Green 1795
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Megan Bickerdyke 1805
Paul Maddison 1808
Elaine Grace 1810
Brodie Wilkinson 1811
Jodie Addison-French 1812
Emma Saunders 1815
Nicola Gregory 1817
Christine Marper 1818
Michelle Stott 1820
Megan Bickerdyke 1823
Dean Martin Walters 1825
Adele Elder 1828
Christine Marper 1829
Ellie Prescott 1835
Paul Maddison 1837
Paul Maddison 1838
Kim Burbanks 1839
Aaron Taylor 1842
Tina Webster 1849
Lucy Sizer 1852
Susan Sams 1856
Elaine Grace 1858
Elaine Grace 1859

Sophie Smith 1861
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James Heatley 1866
Tina Webster 1870
Katrina Atkins 1875
Ellie Prescott 1880
Tracy Dables 1882

Jodie Addison-French 1883
Susan Sams 1889
Michelle Stott 1890

Kirstie Faithfull 1891
Tracy Dables 1895
Kim Burbanks 1896
Allison Cairns 1899
Elaine Grace 1901

Chloe Pridgeon 1902

Kirstie Faithfull 1907
Elaine Grace 1908
Allison Cairns 1910
Katrina Atkins 1911
Lisa ONIONS 1912
Deborah Ross 1913

Audrey Jarman 1914
Susan Sams 1915

Amy Epton 1916

Emily Andrews 1918



Kim Burbanks
Nicola Gregory
Chloe Pridgeon
Susan Sams
Nicola Gregory
Ellie Prescott
Shannon Priestley
Deborah Ross
Tracy Dables
Nicola Gregory
Tracy Dables
Charlotte Harneiss
Nicola Gregory
Megan Bickerdyke
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlene Lesman
Susan Sams
Lucy Sizer
Samuel Wilkinson
Brodie Wilkinson
Susan Sams
Sonya Pope

Julie Salt
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1919

1922

1925

1929
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1934

1935

1936

1940
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1942

1946

1948

1950

1952

1955

1959

1961

1964

1965

1966

1968

1970



Allison Cairns
Paul Maddison
Tracy Dables
Paul Maddison
Susan Sams
Susan Sams
Susan Sams
Paul Maddison
Susan Sams
Charlotte Harneiss
Elaine Grace
Timothy Brewster
Charlotte Harneiss
Susan Sams
Aaron Taylor
Chloe Pridgeon
Nicola Gregory
Elaine Grace
Maria Spence
Tina Webster
Audrey Jarman
Amy Epton
Sonya Pope

Susan Sams
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2001

2002

2004

2005

2010

2011

2012

2013



Carl Rounce
Megan Bickerdyke
Amie Smith
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Brodie Wilkinson
Brodie Wilkinson
Samantha Mcconville
Aaron Taylor
Audrey Jarman
Susan Sams
Kirstie Faithfull
Sarah Wright
Carl Rounce
Michelle Stott
Brodie Wilkinson
Dean Martin Walters
Michelle Stott
Chloe Pridgeon
Julie Salt
Timothy Brewster
Elaine Grace
Adele Elder
Susan Sams

Dwane Donnor
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2030

2031

2035

2036

2038

2040

2045
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2049

2051

2053

2054

2057

2060

2061

2062

2063

2066
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Sonya Pope 2067
Susan Sams 2070
Elaine Grace 2071
Susan Sams 2074
Maria Spence 2075
Nicola Gregory 2082
Adele Elder 2083
Megan Bickerdyke 2084
Elisha Holland 2086
Alan Welch 2091
Adele Elder 2092
Julie Salt 2093
Carl Rounce 2094
Deborah Ross 2096
Amy Epton 2097
Brodie Wilkinson 2098
Audrey Jarman 2100
Maria Spence 2101
Andrew Partridge 2102
Caroline Smith-Green 2103
Shannon Oconnor 2104
Nicola Gregory 2105
Charlotte Harneiss 2110

Susan Sams 2113
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Susan Sams 2114
Katrina Atkins 2115
Sophie Smith 2116
Tracy Dables 2118
Christine Marper 2119
Nicola Gregory 2121
Sophie Smith 2122
Michelle Stott 2123
Jodie Addison-French 2128
Tracy Dables 2130
Michelle Stott 2131
Brodie Wilkinson 2132
Allison Cairns 2134
Elaine Grace 2136
Carl Rounce 2137
Tracy Dables 2141
Emma Saunders 2142
Amy Epton 2143
Elisha Holland 2146
Karen Bartup 2147
Elaine Grace 2150
Susan Sams 2151
Tracy Dables 2152

Dean Martin Walters 2158
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Jodie Bell 2160
Tracy Dables 2161
Carl Rounce 2162
Ellie Prescott 2163

Paul Maddison 2166
Adele Elder 2169
Nick Wheeler 2170

Elisha Holland 2173

Chloe Pridgeon 2177
Katrina Atkins 2179
Tracy Dables 2180
Susan Sams 2181

Timothy Brewster 2182

Nicola Gregory 2185

Karen Saunders 2188
Ben Mumby 2192

Caroline Smith-Green 2193
Emma Saunders 2194
Ellie Prescott 2197

Kirstie Faithfull 2199
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